Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Kirby - (928790) - Hoylake SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:42.38
2:43.99
2:43.99
2:45.04
2:48.01
2:48.17
2:49.16
2:52.00
2:52.65
2:52.89
2:58.71
2:59.25
3:06.23
3:06.62
3:06.89
3:14.87
3:18.00
3:18.06
3:18.89
3:25.13
3:28.88
3:30.29
3:35.41
3:42.53
3:45.99

3:47.16
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Date

27/01/18
30/01/16
30/01/16
24/03/18
29/11/15
22/10/16
28/01/17
09/07/17
12/03/16
07/02/15
02/11/14
04/10/14
12/07/14
13/04/14
29/03/14
17/11/13
13/10/13
01/02/14
18/01/14
14/09/13
13/07/13
13/04/13
07/07/13
13/01/13
27/10112
07/07/12
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Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2018
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

Wirral Metro Spring L3 SC Development Meet
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs
Cheshire County Championships

Hoylake Club Competition

Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Peninsular Group Club Championships

Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet

Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet
Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ
Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs
Holywell Valentine Meet

City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala
Wirral Metro L3 Meet

Wirral Metro April L3 Novice Meet

Aquabears Open Summer Meet

Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Harrogate Autumn Open Meet

Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet
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Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Wigan
Liverpool
Macclesfield
West Kirby
Knowsley
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Wigan
Birkenhead
Knowsley
Holywell
Everton
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Salford
Harrogate
Harrogate

Birkenhead
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Club Swam Under Level

Hoylake 2
Birkenhead 2
Birkenhead 2
Hoylake 3

2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 4
Co Liverpool 3

2
Birkenhead 3
Birkenhead 2
Birkenhead 3
Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 2
Co Liverpool 1
Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 2
Co Liverpool 2
Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 3

~a

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.41.02
3:48.65
3:53.45

4:01.28

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:45.04
2:42.38
2:52.00
2:49.16
2:48.17
2:52.65
2:43.99
2:43.99
2:48.01
2:52.89
2:58.71
2:59.25
3:06.23
3:06.62
3:06.89
3:18.06
3:18.89
3:14.87
3:18.00
3:25.13
3:28.88
3:35.41
3:30.29
3:42.53
3:47.32
3:48.65
3:45.99
3:53.45
3:47.16
4:01.28
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Date

24/03/18
27/01/18
09/07/17
28/01/17
22/10/16
12/03/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
29/11/15
07/02/15
02/11/14
04/10/14
12/07/14
13/04/14
29/03/14
01/02/14
18/01/14
171113
13/10/13
14/09/13
13/07/13
07/07/13
13/04/13
13/01/13
15/12/12
02/12/12
27/10/112
22/09/12
07/07/12
17/12/11
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Percy Mason Memorial Gala
Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012

Wirral Metro Xmas Event

Meet

Wirral Metro Spring L3 SC Development Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2018
Hoylake Club Competition

Cheshire County Championships

Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs
Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Peninsular Group Club Championships

Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet

Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet
Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs
Holywell Valentine Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ
City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala
Wirral Metro L3 Meet

Aquabears Open Summer Meet

Wirral Metro April L3 Novice Meet

Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Wirral Metro Novice Meet

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Harrogate Autumn Open Meet

Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012
Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet

Wirral Metro Xmas Event
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Warrington
Birkenhead

Birkenhead

Venue

Birkenhead
Macclesfield
West Kirby
Macclesfield
Liverpool
Knowsley
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wigan
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Holywell
Wigan
Birkenhead
Everton
Birkenhead
Salford
Birkenhead
Harrogate
Birkenhead
Warrington
Harrogate
Birkenhead
Birkenhead

Birkenhead
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Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 4
Co Liverpool 4

Club Swam Under Level

Hoylake 3
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
Co Liverpool 3
Birkenhead 2
Birkenhead 2

2

2
Birkenhead 3
Birkenhead 2
Birkenhead 3
Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 2
Co Liverpool 2
Co Liverpool 2
Co Liverpool 1
Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 4
Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 4
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